
FFL Churchwide Scholarships 132 

Full-tuition 108 

Mission Developer 23 

Federal Chaplaincy 1 

Total amount to be distributed: 

77 

413 

Synod and Congregational Partner Scholarships 

Total amount to be distributed: 

TEEM Scholarships 

Total amount to be distributed: 

Total number of scholarships awarded 

Students supported in 2022-2023 

Total amount to be awarded in 2022-2023: 

*As of August 14, 2023

$2,193,287 

204 

$701,391 

$292,600 

345 

$3,187,278 

ELCA FUND FOR LEADERS 
NUMBERS FOR THE 2023-2024 ACADEMIC YEAR* 




