ELCA FUND FOR LEADERS NUMBERS FOR THE 2023-2024 ACADEMIC YEAR*

FFL Churchwide Scholarships		132	
Full-tuition 1	.08		
Mission Developer	23		
Federal Chaplaincy	1		
Total amount to be distributed:			\$2,193,287
Synod and Congregational Partner Scholarships			204
Total amount to be distributed:			\$701,391
TEEM Scholarships		77	
Total amount to be distributed:			\$292,600
Total number of scholarships awarded		413	
Students supported in 2022-2023			345
Total amount to be awarded in 2022-2023:			\$3,187,278
*As of August 14, 2023			